E358903 E358956
LED T8 TUBE
AC Direct Line Voltage
The LED T8 Tube with internal driver is used for general illumination for homes, offices,
restaurants, hotels, malls, buses, trains, warehouses, parking lots, or wherever accent
lighting is required.
FEATURES COMMON TECHNICAL DATA
CERTIFICATIONSDIMENSIONS

• Do not make mass installation before sample testing.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ORDERING GUIDE
CAUTION
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
ZY T8/T8P
10W/12W/15W/
18W/20W 600/900/1200 B I NS 3000K-5000K
Company Code Housing Type Wattage Length 2835 LED Internal Driver Input Type CCT
BALLAST
AC100-277V
N
L
Fluorescent Tube
AC100-277VN
L
LED Tube
(B)
(A)
Model Number Housing Length Wattage Color Lumens Input Voltage QTY/CTN
ZY-T8-10W600 BINS Aluminum & Plastic 24” 10W 3000K-5000K 1400 AC100-277V 30pcs/CTN
ZY-T8P-10W600 BINS Nano All Plastic Lens 42pcs/CTN
ZY-T8-10W900 BINS Aluminum & Plastic 36” 10W 3000K-5000K 1400 AC100-277V 30pcs/CTN
ZY-T8P-10W900 BINS Nano All Plastic Lens 42pcs/CTN
ZY-T8-15W900 BINS Aluminum & Plastic 36” 15W 3000K-5000K 2100 AC100-277V 30pcs/CTN
ZY-T8P-15W900 BINS Nano All Plastic Lens 42pcs/CTN
ZY-T8-12W1200 BINS Aluminum & Plastic 48” 12W 3000K-5000K 1680 AC100-277V 30pcs/CTN
ZY-T8P-12W1200 BINS Nano All Plastic Lens 42pcs/CTN
ZY-T8-15W1200 BINS Aluminum & Plastic 48” 15W 3000K-5000K 2100 AC100-277V 30pcs/CTN
ZY-T8P-15W1200 BINS Nano All Plastic Lens 42pcs/CTN
ZY-T8-18W1200 BINS Aluminum & Plastic 48" 18W 3000K-5000K 2520 AC100-277V 30pcs/CTN
ZY-T8-20W1200 BINS
ZY-T8-22W1200 BINS
Aluminum & Plastic
Aluminum & Plastic
48”
20W